
Diverse materiale de intretinere si reparatii

I.D.: 94974680

Data publicarii	19.03.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.325,00 RON - 1.325,00 RON

Descriere: 1. Vopsea 4 buc x 92.43 RON 369.72 2. Baterie lavoar 1 buc x 100.84 RON 100.84 3. Sifon 2 buc x 10.92 RON 21.84 4. Robinet sferic 2 buc x 16.8 RON 33.60 5. Teava flexibila 4 buc x 12.6 RON 50.40 6. Diluant 2 buc x 12.6 RON 25.20 7. Pensula 3 buc x 8.4 RON 25.20 8. Cuie 10 kg x 6.72 RON 67.20 9. Surub metal 1 cut x 126.05 RON 126.05 10. Electrozi 1 cut x 52.94 RON 52.94 11. Manusi protectie 4 buc x 11.76 RON 47.04 12. Burghiu 1 buc x 42.01 RON 42.01 13. Dibli 1 cut x 100.84 RON 100.84 14. Surub lemn 1 cut x 117.64 RON 117.64 15. Disc abraziv 6 buc x 10.08 RON 60.48 16. Maner usa 4 buc x 21 RON 84.00
